S CARSON, CALIBRO	CITY OF CARSON			701 East Carson Street	
STE PURE UNLINUTED	Legislation Details				
File #:	2022-1003	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Discussion		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	12/5/2022		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/13/2022		Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDERATION OF RESOLUTION NO. 22-248; A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CARSON, CALIFORNIA, RECITING THE FACT OF THE GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION HELD ON NOVEMBER 8, 2022, THE RESULTS FOR CONTEST OF THE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2, CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4, CITY CLERK, CITY TREASURER, AND BALLOT "MEASURE R" (UTILITY USERS' TAX) AND SUCH OTHER MATTERS AS PROVIDED BY LAW.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Exhibit 1 - 22-248 - Reciting the Fact of the General Municipal Election Held on November 8, 2022.pdf, 2. Exhibit 2 - 22-2214 - UUT Continuation.pdf, 3. Exhibit 3 - Canvass Certificate, 4. Exhibit 4 - Statement of Votes Cast				
Date	Ver. Action B	ÿ	Α	ction	Result